Coup

O 0 9 N n Bk~ W

N N N N RN N N —= o e = = = e e e
AN L A WD = O O 0NN R WD~ O

Festival d'Evian - THS Partie 2

Mot
ETAIERA
FUMEE
RUPERONS
JET
REGULAIT
USEZ
BICHES
EWE
DOCETISME
BEAT
MINERVaL
RELAPS
XENON
LIKEES
HUA
QIN
YIN
INUK
FUSEZ
TIR
STUD
ADAV
CUL
ZONAT
Oou
GO

86
165
105
160
118

46

13
112

54
10

90
65
163
163
180
43
130
53
25
77
102
116
116
159

Nombre de fois joué (196 joueurs)




